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At The Christie we are always trying 
to find better ways to help you.

There are 2 ways 
you can help us to 
do better:

1. Tell us what you
like most about
The Christie.
Please tell us
what is important
to you.

2. Tell us what needs
to be better.

This could be about
the hospital itself,
how we run things,
or how the staff
can be better.
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We look at all of your 
comments. All feedback 
is written down and 
shared with the person 
or the department it 
is about.

Please tell us the name 
of the ward, department 
or the member of staff 
you are talking about. 
This makes it easier 
to give your feedback 
to the right people.
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1. What did you   
 really like about  
 The Christie?
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2. What did you not 
    like about your visit?
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3. What can we do to  
    make things better?

7



When you have completed 
your form you can either:

• Put it in one of the  
suggestion boxes.

• You will find the
suggestion boxes
in waiting areas or
corridors around
the hospital.
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• Post it for free
(no stamp is needed)
to:

The quality and
standards t eam
The Christie NHS
Foundation Trust
FREEPOST
(MR9871)
Manchester
M20 7HH

• You can email
your comments to: 
the-christie.pals@nhs.net
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If you want us to contact you about your 
feedback, please write your name and address, 
email address or telephone number below:
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This easy read document was made 
by CHANGE www.changepeople.org

Please email the-christie.pals@nhs.net if you need this leaflet 
translating into your language.

The Christie NHS Foundation Trust 
Wilmslow Road 
Manchester M20 4BX

0161 446 3000 
www.christie.nhs.uk
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